
From : 01/05/2022 To : 31/05/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 2,641,312 132,068 2,773,380

Kamrangirchar 476 24 500

Kazla 1,429 71 1,500

Khilgaon 3,810 190 4,000

Lalbag 8,478,186 423,914 8,902,100

Mugdapara 3,333 167 3,500

Rajarbag 1,905 95 2,000

Tejgaon 5,157,403 257,872 5,415,275

Total 16,287,853 814,402 17,102,255

Khilgaon 2,857 143 3,000

Mugdapara 1,081,714 54,086 1,135,800

Total 1,084,571 54,229 1,138,800

Motijheel 1,235,523 61,777 1,297,300

Total 1,235,523 61,777 1,297,300

Banglabazar 703,806 35,190 738,996

Kamrangirchar 2,420,701 121,034 2,541,735

Kazla 405,714 20,286 426,000

Khilgaon 483,190 24,160 507,350

Matuail 47,619 2,381 50,000

Motijheel 417,143 20,857 438,000

Mugdapara 331,433 16,572 348,005

Narinda 305,714 15,286 321,000

Rajarbag 1,151,381 57,569 1,208,950

Satmasjid 2,805,172 140,258 2,945,430

Shamoly 873,438 43,672 917,110

Shere-B-Nagar 312,381 15,619 328,000

Shyampur 317,143 15,857 333,000

Swamibag 453,333 22,667 476,000

Tejgaon 1,698,571 84,929 1,783,500

Total 12,726,740 636,336 13,363,076

Banglabazar 43,324 2,166 45,490

Kazla 5,703 285 5,988

Khilgaon 7,619 381 8,000

Matuail 126,867 6,343 133,210

Motijheel 7,619 381 8,000

Narinda 4,286 214 4,500

Paribag 49,714 2,486 52,200

Rajarbag 1,429 71 1,500

Shamoly 10,429 521 10,950

Shyampur 29,610 1,480 31,090

Total 286,598 14,330 300,928

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia

Brac Bank
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From : 01/05/2022 To : 31/05/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 1,453,428 72,672 1,526,100

Banglabazar 604,762 30,238 635,000

Kakrail 71,429 3,571 75,000

Kamrangirchar 7,185,855 359,295 7,545,150

Kazla 11,181,519 559,081 11,740,600

Khilgaon 12,361,852 618,098 12,979,950

Lalbag 42,969,041 2,148,459 45,117,500

Matuail 134,286 6,714 141,000

Motijheel 800,000 40,000 840,000

Mugdapara 2,996,665 149,835 3,146,500

Narinda 8,981,427 449,073 9,430,500

Rajarbag 528,762 26,438 555,200

Satmasjid 1,414,871 70,744 1,485,615

Shamoly 1,219,352 60,968 1,280,320

Shere-B-Nagar 6,614,511 330,729 6,945,240

Shyampur 95,238 4,762 100,000

Swamibag 12,716,469 635,831 13,352,300

Tejgaon 11,991,784 599,592 12,591,376

Total 123,321,249 6,166,102 129,487,351

Khilgaon 45,714 2,286 48,000

Mugdapara 180,476 9,024 189,500

Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000

Swamibag 44,762 2,238 47,000

Total 273,809 13,691 287,500

Azimpur 8,962 448 9,410

Banglabazar 6,868,140 343,405 7,211,545

Kakrail 14,229 711 14,940

Kamrangirchar 3,500,145 175,005 3,675,150

Kazla 3,898,618 194,931 4,093,549

Khilgaon 7,793,120 389,650 8,182,770

Matuail 17,169,139 858,466 18,027,605

Motijheel 16,938,565 846,936 17,785,501

Mugdapara 3,997,040 199,853 4,196,893

Narinda 13,377,386 668,869 14,046,255

Paribag 1,460,659 73,034 1,533,693

Rajarbag 2,226,225 111,310 2,337,535

Satmasjid 5,744,583 287,228 6,031,811

Shamoly 6,341,129 317,058 6,658,187

Shere-B-Nagar 1,799,877 89,993 1,889,870

Shyampur 16,264,642 813,239 17,077,881

Swamibag 10,675,683 533,782 11,209,465

Tejgaon 5,900,136 295,004 6,195,140

Total 123,978,277 6,198,923 130,177,200

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

Brac Bank

(offline collection)
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From : 01/05/2022 To : 31/05/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Banglabazar 889 44 933

Matuail 3,810 190 4,000

Motijheel 3,810 190 4,000

Narinda 952 48 1,000

Paribag 35,529 1,776 37,305

Shamoly 1,143 57 1,200

Shyampur 1,905 95 2,000

Total 48,036 2,402 50,438

Banglabazar 952 48 1,000

Kakrail 952 48 1,000

Kamrangirchar 18,095 905 19,000

Kazla 2,857 143 3,000

Khilgaon 7,619 381 8,000

Mugdapara 12,381 619 13,000

Rajarbag 2,188,427 109,423 2,297,850

Satmasjid 1,717,523 85,877 1,803,400

Shamoly 2,739,713 136,987 2,876,700

Shere-B-Nagar 58,095 2,905 61,000

Tejgaon 1,905 95 2,000

Total 6,748,520 337,430 7,085,950

Mugdapara 2,381 119 2,500

Rajarbag 672,857 33,643 706,500

Total 675,238 33,762 709,000

Matuail 2,857 143 3,000

Motijheel 1,726,238 86,312 1,812,550

Shamoly 1,905 95 2,000

Shyampur 4,762 238 5,000

Total 1,735,761 86,789 1,822,550

Azimpur 53,256,254 2,662,809 55,919,063

Banglabazar 13,518,356 675,912 14,194,268

Kakrail 17,981 899 18,880

Kamrangirchar 4,073,746 203,683 4,277,429

Kazla 11,670,378 583,517 12,253,895

Khilgaon 6,527,070 326,350 6,853,420

Lalbag 74,236,928 3,711,833 77,948,761

Matuail 1,716,053 85,802 1,801,855

Motijheel 10,900 545 11,445

Mugdapara 5,110,628 255,533 5,366,161

Narinda 5,672,842 283,643 5,956,485

Paribag 6,729 336 7,065

Rajarbag 5,668,672 283,430 5,952,102

Satmasjid 9,347,778 467,388 9,815,166

Shamoly 9,908,273 495,414 10,403,687

Shere-B-Nagar 4,139,609 206,979 4,346,588

Shyampur 1,114,767 55,737 1,170,504

Swamibag 7,453,170 372,657 7,825,827

Tejgaon 14,103,962 705,192 14,809,154

Total 227,554,096 11,377,658 238,931,755

Mercantile Bank

Eastern Bank Ltd

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd
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From : 01/05/2022 To : 31/05/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Satmasjid 260,000 13,000 273,000

Shamoly 5,714 286 6,000

Shere-B-Nagar 1,905 95 2,000

Total 267,619 13,381 281,000

Khilgaon 257,905 12,895 270,800

Mugdapara 6,571 329 6,900

Narinda 14,286 714 15,000

Rajarbag 6,859,328 342,972 7,202,300

Satmasjid 1,905 95 2,000

Total 7,139,995 357,005 7,497,000

Mugdapara 952 48 1,000

Satmasjid 20,476 1,024 21,500

Shamoly 357,143 17,857 375,000

Shere-B-Nagar 71,429 3,571 75,000

Swamibag 2,901,903 145,097 3,047,000

Total 3,351,903 167,597 3,519,500

Azimpur 14,383,152 719,168 15,102,320

Banglabazar 12,066,806 603,344 12,670,150

Kakrail 4,762 238 5,000

Kamrangirchar 1,429 71 1,500

Kazla 952 48 1,000

Khilgaon 4,762 238 5,000

Lalbag 1,676,047 83,803 1,759,850

Motijheel 1,619 81 1,700

Mugdapara 580,952 29,048 610,000

Narinda 680,772 34,038 714,810

Rajarbag 81,048 4,052 85,100

Satmasjid 451,333 22,567 473,900

Shamoly 2,105,427 105,273 2,210,700

Shere-B-Nagar 1,905 95 2,000

Shyampur 914,952 45,748 960,700

Swamibag 10,476 524 11,000

Total 32,966,393 1,648,337 34,614,730

Azimpur 556,381 27,819 584,200

Lalbag 3,487,190 174,360 3,661,550

Total 4,043,571 202,179 4,245,750

Khilgaon 226,666 11,334 238,000

Mugdapara 1,736,665 86,835 1,823,500

Total 1,963,332 98,168 2,061,500

Khilgaon 55,714 2,786 58,500

Mugdapara 30,476 1,524 32,000

Rajarbag 667,904 33,396 701,300

Total 754,095 37,705 791,800

Pubali Bank Limited

Social Islami Bank

Modhumoti Bank

NRBC Bank

National Bank Limited

One Bank

Prime Bank
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From : 01/05/2022 To : 31/05/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 86,962 4,348 91,310

Banglabazar 16,138,872 806,937 16,945,809

Kamrangirchar 38,861,391 1,943,022 40,804,413

Kazla 17,016,457 850,820 17,867,277

Khilgaon 11,255,828 562,785 11,818,613

Matuail 2,167,472 108,372 2,275,844

Motijheel 628,614 31,431 660,045

Mugdapara 22,329,450 1,116,475 23,445,925

Narinda 8,084,340 404,215 8,488,555

Rajarbag 9,066,523 453,322 9,519,845

Satmasjid 8,268,970 413,445 8,682,415

Shamoly 6,865,159 343,258 7,208,417

Shere-B-Nagar 5,074,088 253,702 5,327,790

Shyampur 358,677 17,933 376,610

Swamibag 22,695,703 1,134,777 23,830,480

Tejgaon 4,612,164 230,606 4,842,770

Total 173,510,669 8,675,449 182,186,118

Kazla 3,810 190 4,000

Matuail 1,160,381 58,019 1,218,400

Shyampur 54,762 2,738 57,500

Total 1,218,952 60,948 1,279,900

Banglabazar 34,952 1,748 36,700

Kamrangirchar 25,357 1,268 26,625

Kazla 35,429 1,771 37,200

Khilgaon 313,034 15,651 328,685

Matuail 1,087,398 54,370 1,141,768

Motijheel 99,833 4,992 104,825

Narinda 168,486 8,424 176,910

Paribag 325,914 16,296 342,210

Rajarbag 93,048 4,652 97,700

Shamoly 130,621 6,531 137,152

Shyampur 1,792,369 89,618 1,881,987

Swamibag 5,781 289 6,070

Tejgaon 69,238 3,462 72,700

Total 4,181,461 209,071 4,390,532

Southeast Bank

Trust Bank

United Commercial Bank Ltd.
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From : 01/05/2022 To : 31/05/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 64,762 3,238 68,000

Banglabazar 2,155,417 107,771 2,263,188

Kakrail 81,124 4,056 85,180

Kamrangirchar 868,643 43,432 912,075

Kazla 3,424,096 171,206 3,595,302

Khilgaon 1,511,105 75,556 1,586,661

Matuail 30,092,147 1,504,621 31,596,768

Motijheel 18,741,764 937,099 19,678,863

Mugdapara 46,600 2,330 48,930

Narinda 19,645,295 982,272 20,627,567

Paribag 8,476,093 423,810 8,899,903

Rajarbag 741,095 37,055 778,150

Satmasjid 6,872 344 7,216

Shamoly 3,617,922 180,899 3,798,821

Shere-B-Nagar 229,971 11,499 241,470

Shyampur 30,818,155 1,540,916 32,359,071

Swamibag 997,712 49,886 1,047,598

Tejgaon 1,435,351 71,768 1,507,119

Total 122,954,126 6,147,756 129,101,882

Grand Total 868,308,387 43,415,428 911,723,815

bKash
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